Baldwick Community Alliance

>30 AM >30 AM >00 PM

6TH ANNUAL

SPECTATORS ADMISSION ADULTS \$5 - UNDER 12 FREE CAR REGISTRATION \$15 - PRE-REGISTRATION \$20 - DAY OF SHOW

BEER GARDEN AT WCA HALL

PROCEEDS SUPPORT THE WALDWICK COMMUNITY ALLIANCE

AND THE GOLDEN REFLECTIONS AND THE GOLDEN REFLECTIONS OSEMITE AT THE WALDWICK RAILROAD STATION 4 HEWSON AVE., WALDWICK, NJ

KE MOAT

ALL MAKES & MODELS - CARS BIKES & TRUCKS - DASH PLAQUES TO 1ST 100 CARS DELICIOUS FOOD - BRING THE WHOLE FAMILY - FUN FOR THE KIDS

Go to: www.waldwickcommunityalliance.com

GREAT

Or call 201.447.4635 or 201.477.8574

RAIN DATE - JUNE 9TH

MUSEUM

WILL BE OPEN!

PROCEEDS SUPPORT THE WALDWICK COMMUNITY ALLIANCE AND THE TRAIN STATION - WALDWICK MUSEUM OF LOCAL HISTORY

Waldwick Community Alliance 16TH ANNUAL CAR SHOW

AT THE WALDWICK RAILROAD STATION 4 HEWSON AVENUE, WALDWICK, NJ

SUNDAY JUNE 2ND, 2024 Rain Date June 9th

FROM 9:30AM TO 3:00 PM

♦ 100 DASH PLAQUES / FREE GIVEAWAYS

- ♦ ALL MAKES & MODELS WELCOME / CARS, TRUCKS, BIKES
 - TROPHIES IN ALL CLASSES
 - DELICIOUS FOOD, COLD DRINKS
 - BEER GARDEN AT WCA HALL

SPECTATOR ADMISSION / ADULTS \$5 - UNDER 12 FREE CAR REGISTRATION - \$15 - PRE-REGISTER - \$20 - DAY OF SHOW

> PLEASE MAIL PAYMENT & REGISTRATION FORM TO: <u>Maldwick Community Alliance</u> 25 W. PROSPECT STREET, WALDWICK, NJ 07463

100% OF THE PROCEEDS SUPPORT THE WALDWICK COMMUNITY ALLIANCE

REGISTRATION FORM

NAME:		
Address		
Phone:	E-Mail Address	
Year:	Make:	Model:
SIGNATURE:		Date:

BY EXECUTION OF THIS FORM, I, OR ANY MEMBER OF MY FAMILY OR GROUP WILL NOT HOLD THE WALDWICK COMMUNITY ALLIANCE OR ANYONE AFFILIATED WITH THIS EVENT LIABLE FOR ANY DAMAGES THAT MAY OCCUR TO ME, MY FAMILY, OR MY PROPERTY